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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗАХАРОВА Арина МОО  2  V V3 V3  0 0.600 0 12 4
ЧАСОВНИКОВА Стефания МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
БИРИНДЖАН Екатерина МОО  3  1  V  V V3 0.600 2 15 3
ВЕДЯЕВА Валерия МОС  1  0  0  1  0 0.000 -17 2 6
ФИЛИМОНОВА Варвара МОС  0  0  3  V  0 0.200 -9 7 5
ГРЕБЕЛЬНИК Арина РОС  V  0  2  V  V 0.600 7 14 2

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КИМ Виктория МОС  0  3  0  V  0 0.200 -10 7 6
БИРЮКОВА Елизавета МОС  V  V  2  1  0 0.400 -1 11 3
СЕРЕГИНА Екатерина МОС  V  0  0 V3  0 0.400 -9 7 4
ТИМИНА Анна МОО  V  V  V  V V2 1.000 14 18 1
ПРУСАКОВА Светлана МОО  1  V  1  1  0 0.200 -9 7 5
БАБНИЩЕВА Варвара СПБ  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 15 17 2

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАЛАЧЕВА Варвара МОС  0  V  V  1  V 0.600 0 13 3
РАЗИНЬКОВА Мария МОС  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 8 18 2
БИРЮКОВА Екатерина МОС  2  1  0  0  3 0.000 -14 6 6
МОРГУНОВА Евангелина МОО  1  V  V  1  1 0.400 -3 11 5
КЛИМУК Ксения МОО  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 11 18 1
СМИРНОВА Дарья СПБ  2  3  V  V  1 0.400 -2 14 4

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МИХАЛЬЧЕНКО Полина МОС  0  1  V  1  0 0.200 -13 6 5
МОВСЕСЯН Мария МОС  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 7 16 2
ЖУРАВЕЛЬ Евгения МОС  V  V  V  3  2 0.600 7 17 3
ИВАНОВА Александра МОО  3  2  1  1  0 0.000 -13 7 6
ПЛАТИЦЫНА Вероника МОО  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 7 18 1
БЕЛЫШЕВА Варвара ВЛА  V  1  V  V  2 0.600 5 15 4

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СМИРНОВА Ксения МОС  E  E  E  E  E EXC
БУШМЕЛЁВА Софья МОС  X  0  V  1  0 0.250 -8 5 4
ГУКАСЯН Арина МОС  X  V  V  2  0 0.500 2 10 3
МИРОНЧУК Елизавета МОО  X  1  0  0  1 0.000 -14 2 5
МГЕБРОВА Кристина МОО  X  V  V  V  3 0.750 8 15 2
БЕТАНОВА Полина СПБ  X  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 16 1

Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАЛУГИНА Юлия МОС  1  2  V  V  1 0.400 -3 12 5
ДЕНИСОВА Екатерина МОС  V V2  V  1  2 0.600 3 13 3
ДЕЛЬНОВА Елизавета МОО  V  1  V  0  1 0.400 -2 10 4
ИЛЛАРИОНОВА Вера МОО  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6
КАРПЕНКО София РОС  3  V  V  V  2 0.600 8 17 2
ИВАНОВА Таисия СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
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Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья МОС  2  V  0  V  1 0.400 -5 11 5
МУРАШКО Купава МОС V3  2  0  V  0 0.400 -7 9 6
КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО  3  V  V  3  0 0.400 0 14 4
ГОРОХОВА Злата МОО  V  V  0  3  2 0.400 1 13 3
СМИРНОВА Алёна СПБ  2  2  V  V  V 0.600 -1 16 2
ЯРГУТОВА Анастасия НИЖ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 12 19 1

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАЛАШОВА Елизавета МОО  V  1  1  0  0 0.200 -11 6 6
МИНЯЗОВА Татьяна МОО  1  2  V  0  1 0.200 -11 8 5
СНЕГИРЕВА Ксения МОС  V  V  V  1  0 0.600 -1 13 3
ХАЙРУЛЛОВА Арина МОС  V  3  3  0  1 0.200 -6 11 4
КРЮКОВА Ангелина НИЖ  V  V  V  V V3 1.000 16 19 1
ХМЕЛЕВА Анфиса СПБ  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 13 18 2
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЧАСОВНИКОВА Стефания МОО 1.000 17 20 квалифицирован
2 КРЮКОВА Ангелина НИЖ 1.000 16 19 квалифицирован
3 ИВАНОВА Таисия СПБ 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован
4 ТИМИНА Анна МОО 1.000 14 18 квалифицирован
5 БЕТАНОВА Полина СПБ 1.000 12 16 квалифицирован
6 БАБНИЩЕВА Варвара СПБ 0.800 15 17 квалифицирован
7 ХМЕЛЕВА Анфиса СПБ 0.800 13 18 квалифицирован
8 ЯРГУТОВА Анастасия НИЖ 0.800 12 19 квалифицирован
9 КЛИМУК Ксения МОО 0.800 11 18 квалифицирован

10 РАЗИНЬКОВА Мария МОС 0.800 8 18 квалифицирован
11 ПЛАТИЦЫНА Вероника МОО 0.800 7 18 квалифицирован
12 МОВСЕСЯН Мария МОС 0.800 7 16 квалифицирован
13 МГЕБРОВА Кристина МОО 0.750 8 15 квалифицирован
14 КАРПЕНКО София РОС 0.600 8 17 квалифицирован
15 ЖУРАВЕЛЬ Евгения МОС 0.600 7 17 квалифицирован
16 ГРЕБЕЛЬНИК Арина РОС 0.600 7 14 квалифицирован
17 БЕЛЫШЕВА Варвара ВЛА 0.600 5 15 квалифицирован
18 ДЕНИСОВА Екатерина МОС 0.600 3 13 квалифицирован
19 БИРИНДЖАН Екатерина МОО 0.600 2 15 квалифицирован
20 КАЛАЧЕВА Варвара МОС 0.600 0 13 квалифицирован
21 ЗАХАРОВА Арина МОО 0.600 0 12 квалифицирован
22 СМИРНОВА Алёна СПБ 0.600 -1 16 квалифицирован
23 СНЕГИРЕВА Ксения МОС 0.600 -1 13 квалифицирован
24 ГУКАСЯН Арина МОС 0.500 2 10 квалифицирован
25 ГОРОХОВА Злата МОО 0.400 1 13 квалифицирован
26 КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО 0.400 0 14 квалифицирован
27 БИРЮКОВА Елизавета МОС 0.400 -1 11 квалифицирован
28 СМИРНОВА Дарья СПБ 0.400 -2 14 квалифицирован
29 ДЕЛЬНОВА Елизавета МОО 0.400 -2 10 квалифицирован
30 КАЛУГИНА Юлия МОС 0.400 -3 12 квалифицирован
31 МОРГУНОВА Евангелина МОО 0.400 -3 11 квалифицирован
32 КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья МОС 0.400 -5 11 квалифицирован
33 МУРАШКО Купава МОС 0.400 -7 9 квалифицирован
34 СЕРЕГИНА Екатерина МОС 0.400 -9 7 квалифицирован
35 БУШМЕЛЁВА Софья МОС 0.250 -8 5 квалифицирован
36 ХАЙРУЛЛОВА Арина МОС 0.200 -6 11 квалифицирован
37 ПРУСАКОВА Светлана МОО 0.200 -9 7 квалифицирован
37 ФИЛИМОНОВА Варвара МОС 0.200 -9 7 квалифицирован
39 КИМ Виктория МОС 0.200 -10 7 квалифицирован
40 МИНЯЗОВА Татьяна МОО 0.200 -11 8 квалифицирован
41 БАЛАШОВА Елизавета МОО 0.200 -11 6 выбывший
42 МИХАЛЬЧЕНКО Полина МОС 0.200 -13 6 выбывший
43 ИВАНОВА Александра МОО 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
44 БИРЮКОВА Екатерина МОС 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
45 МИРОНЧУК Елизавета МОО 0.000 -14 2 выбывший
46 ВЕДЯЕВА Валерия МОС 0.000 -17 2 выбывший
47 ИЛЛАРИОНОВА Вера МОО 0.000 -20 0 выбывший

СМИРНОВА Ксения МОС exc ?exc?
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